
FACULTIES INSTITUTES/ DEPARTMENTS COORDINATORS E-MAIL TEL    +48

Faculty of Law and 

Administration

Prof. dr hab. Jerzy Pisuliński jerzy.pisulinski@uj.edu.pl 12 422 09 08 

Ms. Małgrzata Wokal malgorzata.furlaga@uj.edu.pl 126 331 945

12 Bracka street, room 206

Faculty of Philosophy

Institute of Philosophy dr Anna Tomaszewska a.tomaszewska@iphils.uj.edu.pl
52 Grodzka Street

Institute of Psychology Dr Małgorzata Hołda m.holda@uj.edu.pl 126 632 446

ul. Ingardena 6

Institute of Pedagogy dr Jacek Bylica jacek.bylica@uj.edu.pl 126 341 548

12 Batorego Street

Institute of Religion Studies Prof. dr hab. Halina Grzymała-

Moszczyńska
halina.grzymala-moszczynska@uj.edu.pl 12 663 17 78

52 Grodzka Street

Institute of Sociology mgr Katarzyna Słaby erasmus.is@uj.edu.pl
52 Grodzka Street

Center for Comparative Studies 

in Civilizations 

Dr Andrzej Mrozek andrzej.mrozek@uj.edu.pl

12 663 17 55

Grodzka 52 Street

Faculty of History Dr Rafał Quirini-Popławski rafal.quirini-poplawski@uj.edu.pl 126 631 856

Institute of Archeology mgr Agata Sztyber marta.barasinska-sulowska@uj.edu.pl 12 663 12 88

11 Gołębia Street

Institute of Ethnology and 

Cultural Anthropology

dr Marek Pawlak marek.pawlak@uj.edu.pl 691 726 476

9 Gołębia Street

Institute of History dr hab. Wojciech Mruk mruk@hist.uj.edu.pl 12 422 10 33 
13 Gołębia Street

Institute of Art  History Dr Rafał Quirini-Popławski rafal.quirini-poplawski@uj.edu.pl 126 631 856

53 Grodzka Street

Institute of Jewish Studies Dr Edyta Gawron edyta.gawron@uj.edu.pl 12 427 59 18

19 Józefa Street
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Institute of Musicology Dr Dagmara Łopatowska-Romsvik dagmara.lopatowska-romsvik@uj.edu.pl 12 663-16-84

10 Westerplatte Street

Faculty of Philology

Institute of Classical Studies Dr hab. Joanna Janik joanna.janik@uj.edu.pl 12 664 7623, 608 038 739

6 Prof. Stanisława Łojasiewicza 

StreetInstitute of English Studies Dr Andrzej Kurtyka andrzej.kurtyka@uj.edu.pl
4 Prof. Stanisława Łojasiewicza 

Street

dr Marta Kapera marta.kapera@uj.edu.pl 126 645 707

mgr Joanna Szczepańska-Włoch joanna.szczepanska-wloch@uj.edu.pl 126 645 693

Institute of Germanic Studies Dr Robert Kołodziej robert.kolodziej@uj.edu.pl
4 Czapskich Street

Institute of Oriental Studies Dr hab. Halina Marlewicz halina.marlewicz@uj.edu.pl
7 Podwale Street

Institute of Romance Studies Dr Marzena Chrobak marzena.chrobak@uj.edu.pl
4 Reymonta Street

Institute of Slavonic Studies Dr Magdalena Pytlak magdalena.pytlak@uj.edu.pl 698035457

4 Reymonta Street

Institute of Eastern Slavonic 

Studies

mgr Przemysław Tomanek incoming.ifws@gmail.com
4 Reymonta Street przemyslaw.tomanek@uj.edu.pl

dr Urszula Trojanowska ula.trojanowska@gmail.com

Institute of Linguistics - Chair of 

Hungarian Studies

Lidia Żołnierek lidia.zolnierek@uj.edu.pl 507073872

Mickiewicza Street 3
Institute of Linguistics - Chair of 

general Linguistics

dr Marcin Jakubczyk marcin.jakub@wp.pl 

Mickiewicza Street 3
The UNESCO Chair Translation 

and Intercultural Communication

Mrs. Anna Jankowska anna.m.jankowska@uj.edu.pl 663 38 63

4 Czapskich Street

Faculty of Polish Studies Dr hab. Jakub Niedźwiedź jakub.niedzwiedz@uj.edu.pl absent in WS 2015/16

16 Gołębia Street dr Małgorzata Sokalska malgorzata.sokalska@uj.edu.pl 12 663 14 20

Institute of Zoology Prof. dr hab. Krzysztof Janeczko k.janeczko@uj.edu.pl 126 645 011

Faculty of Biology and Earth 

Sciences
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9 Gronostajowa Street

Institute of Botany dr hab. Bartosz Płachno bartek78pl@poczta.onet.pl; bartosz.plachno@uj.edu.pl 6646039

9 Gronostajowa Street

Institute of Environmental 

Sciences

Prof. dr hab. Małgorzata 

Grodzińska-Jurczak
m.grodzinska-jurczak@uj.edu.pl 126 645 202

7 Gronostajowa Street

Institute of Geography and 

Spatial Management

Mgr Katarzyna Rotter-Jarzębińska katarzyna.rotter@uj.edu.pl 126 645 303

7 Gronostajowa Street

Institute of Geological Sciences Dr Marta Oszczypko-Clowes m.oszczypko-clowes@uj.edu.pl 12 633 6377;  2654

2A Oleandry Street

Faculty of Chemistry Dr Agnieszka Węgrzyn wegrzyn@chemia.uj.edu.pl 126 632 010

3 Ingardena Street

Institute of Mathematics Dr hab. Robert Wolak erasmus@im.uj.edu.pl; robert.wolak@im.uj.edu.pl; 

robert.wolak@uj.edu.pl
6 Łojasiewicza Street

Institute of Computer Science Dr Paweł Gniadek pawel.gniadek@ii.uj.edu.pl 12 632 3355;  321

6 Łojasiewicza Street

Institute of Information and 

Library Science

mgr Dorota Rak dorota.rak@uj.edu.pl 12 664-57-03

4 Łojasiewicza Street

Institute of Journalism and 

Communication

Dr Beata Klimkiewicz beata.klimkiewicz@uj.edu.pl 124 228 438

4 Łojasiewicza Street

Institute of Audiovisual Arts Prof. Małgorzata Radkiewicz m.radkiewicz@uj.edu.pl 126 645 853

4 Łojasiewicza Street

Institute of Applied Psychology Dr Konrad Banicki konrad.banicki@uj.edu.pl 124 306 897

4 Łojasiewicza Street

Institute of Public Affairs dr Marta Shaw marta.shaw@uj.edu.pl 12 664 57 99

4 Łojasiewicza Street

Institute of Culture Dr. Katarzyna Plebańczyk katarzyna.plebanczyk@uj.edu.pl
4 Łojasiewicza Street

Faculty of Mathematics and 

Computer Science

Faculty of Management and 

Social Communication
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Institute of Economics, Finance and Management 

Dr Anna Zachorowska - 

Mazurkiewicz              
anna.zachorowska@uj.edu.pl 12 664 57 95

4 Łojasiewicza Street

Departament of Computational 

Linguistics

Mr. Aleksander Smywiński-Pohl aleksander.pohl@uj.edu.pl, apohllo@o2.pl 505924683

4 Łojasiewicza Street

Departament of Management In 

Tourism

dr Marta Najda-Janoszka eknajda@cyf-kr.edu.pl 

4 Łojasiewicza Street

Dr Błażej Sajduk blazej.sajduk@uj.edu.pl

Institute of Political Science and 

International Relations

Dr Edyta Chwiej edyta.chwiej@uj.edu.pl

5 Jabłonowskich Street

Institute of European Studies dr Katarzyna Jagodzińska katarzyna.jagodzinska@uj.edu.pl outgoing students

13 Jodłowa Street

mgr Maciej Stępka ie-erasmus@uj.edu.pl incoming students

Institute of Intercultural Studies dr Elżbieta Wiącek elzbieta.wiacek@uj.edu.pl
3 Gronostajowa Street

Institute of American Studies and 

Polish Diaspora

Dr Jolanta Szymkowska-Bartyzel jolanta.szymkowska-bartyzel@uj.edu.pl 124 296 157

34 Rynek Główny (Main Square)

Institute of Russian and East 

European Studies

Dr Marta Lechowska herberciana@gmail.com 12 634 13 55 int.223

3 Mickiewicza Avenue

Ukrainian Studies Department

13 Piłsudskiego Street dr Halyna Chuba halyna.chuba@uj.edu.pl; hczuba@gmail.com 12 423 21 95

Institute of Middle East and Far 

East Studies

dr Ida Balwierz idabal@wp.pl

3 Gronostajowa Street

Faculty of Biochemistry, 

Biophysics and 

Dr hab. Ewa Zuba-Surma ewa.zuba-surma@uj.edu.pl 126 646 180

7 Gronostajowa Street

Faculty of International and 

Political Studies
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Faculty of Physics, 

Astronomy and Applied 

dr hab. Leszek Józefowski leszek.jozefowski@uj.edu.pl 126 644 709

Institute of Physics dr hab. Leszek Józefowski leszek.jozefowski@uj.edu.pl 126 644 709

prof. Stanisława Łojasiewicza 11 

StreetAstronomical Observatory dr Szymon Sikora szymon.sikora@uj.edu.pl 126 254 048

171 Orla Street

Faculty of Medicine Prof. Krystyna Sztefko misztefk@cyf-kr.edu.pl 126 580 681

12 Św. Anny Street Mrs. Agnieszka Wilk awilk@cm-uj.krakow.pl 123 704 319

Faculty of Pharmacy Dr hab. Paweł Zajdel pawel.zajdel@uj.edu.pl 12 620 54 59

9 Medyczna Street

Faculty of Health Sciences Dr hab. Anna Mokrzycka 124 241 374

Institute of Physiotherapy Dr Magdalena Jaworek magdalena.1.jaworek@uj.edu.pl
12 Michałowskiego Street Dr Małgorzata Kulesa-Mrowiecka m.kulesa-mrowiecka@uj.edu.pl 12 6343397 (24)

Institute of Public Health Dr hab. Anna Mokrzycka anna.mokrzycka@uj.edu.pl 124222801

20 Grzegórzecka Street

Institute of Nursing and 

Obsterics

Dr Iwona Malinowska – Lipień iwona.malinowska-lipien@uj.edu.pl 124 303 219

Obsterics: Stanisława Morawska stanislawa.morawska@uj.edu.pl 12 411-1310

25 Kopernika Street

Emergency medical services Marek Maślanka marek.maslanka@uj.edu.pl

Pedagogical Studium Mrs. Ewa Kempny studium.pedagogiczne@uj.edu.pl 12 422 9493; 422 9450

3 Wiślna Street

Interfaculty Studies in the 

Humanities

Mrs. Anna Stadnicka anna.stadnicka@uj.edu.pl 124 311 231

8/15 Rynek Główny (Main 

Square)
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Institutional ERASMUS 

coordinator 

Prof. dr hab. Andrzej Mania prorektor.dydaktyka@uj.edu.pl 126 631 180

(Vice-rector for Educational 

Affairs)

24 Gołębia Street, room 35

Institutional ERASMUS 

coordinator (administration, 

application, reports, student 

mobility )

Mrs Marta Ganobis-Bednarsk marta.ganobis@uj.edu.pl 126 631 105

Institutional ERASMUS 

Placement coordinator 

(administration, application, 

reports, student mobility )

Mr Michał Bereziński michal.berezinski@uj.edu.pl

24 Gołębia Street, room 10

International Relations 

Office (ERASMUS 

agreements, teaching staff 

Mrs Dorota Maciejowska dorota.maciejowska@uj.edu.pl 126 631 110

24 Gołębia Street

Incoming Students Officer 

(incoming students)

Mr Krzysztof Byrski erasmus@adm.uj.edu.pl 126 631 546

Incoming Students Officer 

(incoming students)

Dr Małgorzata Jacobs-Kozyra m.jacobs-kozyra@uj.edu.pl 126 631 517

International Students Office 

(outgoing students)

Mrs Monika Rząca wozniak@adm.uj.edu.pl 12 663 15 15

International Students 

Mobility Office (outgoing 

students)

Ms Agata Wądolna agata.wadolna@uj.edu.pl 12 663 15 16

24 Gołebia Street

ERASMUS Student Network - 

JU Branch

Ms Dominika Stosio president.uj@esn.pl 12 6631422; 668 369 594

24 Gołebia Street, room 030
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REMARKS


